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Beverage
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Our fake on
beverages

Each of our menus are designed to
champion fop quality ingredients and
award-winning products.

Home of the world's largest annual beer
competition; the Australian Infernational
Beer Awards, and one of Australia's most
prestigious wine shows, the Melbourne
Royal Wine Awards, our feam have first
hand experience of delivering the best
of the best when it comes to beverages.

Victoria Pavilion's hospitality partner
Dean & McPherson is committed to
delivering premium experiences to
complement every event, so you can be
assured that your guests will remember
and savour the beverages from some

of the best local and international
producers.
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Package
One

30 MINUTES $20pp
ONE HOUR $25pp
TWO HOURS $37pp
THREE HOURS $43pp
FOUR HOURS $48pp
FIVE HOURS $54pp
Sparkling

Motley Cru Prosecco, King Valley, VIC

White - select one
/ De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC
Tai Nui Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

Red - select one
De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Motley Cru Shiraz, King Valley, VIC

Beer

Carlton Draught

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Somersby Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Carlton Zero, assorted soft drinks, Mt Franklin Still and
Sparkling Mineral Water

Surcharges apply for Sundays and Public Holidays




Package
Two

TWO HOURS $50pp
THREE HOURS $55pp
FOUR HOURS $61pp
FIVE HOURS $65pp
Sparkling

Bandini Prosecco NV, Veneto, Italy

White - select two

De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC
Amelia Park Trellis' Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA

Tai Nui Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck' Pinot Grigio, Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Rieslingfreak No.3 Clare Riesling, Clare Valley, SA

Yangarra Grenache Rosé, MclLaren Vale, SA

Red - select two

De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC
Josef Chromy 'Pepik' Pinot Noir, Tamar Valley, TAS

Motley Cru Shiraz, King Valley, VIC

Yangarra Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

Wynns 'Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra Estate, SA

Beer

Carlton Draught

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Somersby Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
Carlton Zero, assorted soft drinks,
Mt Franklin Still and Sparkling Mineral Water

Surcharges apply for Sundays and Public Holidays



Package Three

Melbourne Royal Gold Medal Winning Wines

TWO HOURS $56pp
THREE HOURS $61pp
FOUR HOURS $66pp
FIVE HOURS $71pp
Sparkling

House of Arras 'Origin South' Brut Cuvee NV, TAS

White - select two

De Bortoli 'Blue Gris', King Valley, VIC
Seppelt 'Drumborg' Chardonnay, Henty, VIC
Tar & Roses 'Lewis' Riesling, Heathcote, VIC

Rosé
Trentham Estate 'The Family' Sangiovese Rosé, Murray
Darling, NSW

Red - select two

Yarra Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

Montalto 'Pennon Hill' Pinot Noir, Morning Peninsula, VIC
De Bortoli 'Phi' Syrah Grenache, Heathcote, VIC
Cherubino 'Pedestal' Shiraz, Margaret River, WA

Beer

Crown Lager

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Asahi Super Dry

Somersby Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Carlton Zero, assorted soft drinks, Mt Franklin Still
and Sparkling Mineral Water

Surcharges apply for Sundays and Public Holidays




Soft Drink
Package

THREE HOURS $30pp
FOUR HOURS $36pp
FIVE HOURS $42pp

Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta

Sprite

Sprite Lemon

Mt Franklin Still Mineral Water
Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral

Surcharges apply for Sundays and Public Holidays




On Consumption

Sparkling
Motley Cru Prosecco
House of Arras 'Origin South' Brut Cuvee NV

White

Tai Nui Sauvignon Blanc

Rieslingfreak No.3 Clare Riesling
T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck' Pinot Grigio
Amelia Park Trellis Chardonnay

De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Chardonnay
Yangarra Grenache Rosé

Red

De Bortoli 'Regional Reserve' Pinot Noir
Joseph Chromy 'Pepik' Pinot Noir
Wynns 'Gables' Cabernet Sauvignon
Motley Cru Shiraz

Cherubino 'Pedestal' Shiraz

Beer

Carlton Draught

Great Northern Original

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager
Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Asahi Super Dry

Crown Lager

Cascade Premium Light

Balter XPA (can)

Somersby Cider

$50
$57

$50
$65
$60
$55
$50
$55

$50
$60
$60
$50
$70

$10
$10
$10
$12
$12
$11
$9

$12
$12

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Mojo Juice 450ml

Soft drinks 600m|

Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 450m|
Mt Franklin Still Water 600ml
Carlton Zero

$14 per person minimum spend applies

Surcharges apply for Sundays and Public Holidays

$5.5
$6.5
$6
$5
$8




Contact

Melbourne Showgrounds
Epsom Road
Ascot Vale, Victoria 3032

Phone: +61 3 9281 7444
Email: info@melbourneshowgrounds.com
Web: www.melbourneshowgrounds.com

While we will endeavour to

'.'...“ ... ....... accommodate requests for special meals
s’ . 0. 0.00 .‘..' for customers who have food allergies
o 060 006 00 0.0 or intolerances; we cannot guarantee

completely allergy-free meals due to the
potential of trace allergens in the working
environment and supplied ingredients.

DEAN & S\

Melbourne

MCPHERSON Showgrounds





